2019 POWERLIFTING SCHEDULE

Team Date

ALL

V BOYS & GIRLS

JV BOYS & JV GIRLS
V BOYS & GIRLS

JV BOYS &V GIRLS
V BOYS & GIRLS

*V GIRLS

V BOYS

V GIRLS
V GIRLS
V BOYS

V BOYS

V GIRLS

V BOYS

12/19/2018

1/12/2019
1/16/2019
1/24/2019
1/31/2019

2/7/2019

*2/13/2019

2/16/2019
2/20/2019
2/21/2019
2/22/2019

3/1-2/19

3/15-17/19

3/22-24/19

Location and departure time

CP Mock Meet immediately after fire drill

@ Magnolia 6:00 am

Host Conroe

@ Oakridge Immediately after school

@ Conroe HS immediately after school

@ Oakridge Immediately after school

*REGIONAL QUALIFIER MEET @ Goose Creek Memorial HS 1:45 pm
@ The Woodlands meet in their gym at 6:30 am

WEIGH IN GIRLS REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2:35 PM
REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP @ WALLER HIGH SCHOOL 6:30 AM
REGIONAL QUALIFIER MEET @ Magnolia Immediately after school

REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP @ McAdams Jr High Dickinson, TX
2:35 PM

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 1PM
EXTRACO EVENTS CENTER WACO, TX

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 9:00 AM
TAYLOR COUNTY EXPO CENTRE

ABILENE, TX

*Regional Qualifier Meet may not be necessary to attend*

Powerlifting Coach: Travis Coleman

Campus Athletic Director: Lonnie Madison

Principal: Mark Murrell

ALL LOCATIONS TIMES AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

revised 1/16/2019



