2019 POWERLIFTING	SCHEDULE	
Team	Date	Location and departure time
ALL	12/19/2018	CP Mock Meet immediately after fire drill
V BOYS & GIRLS	1/12/2019	@ Magnolia 6:00 am
JV BOYS & JV GIRLS	1/16/2019	Host Conroe
V BOYS & GIRLS	1/24/2019	@ Oakridge Immediately after school
JV BOYS & V GIRLS	1/31/2019	@ Conroe HS immediately after school
V BOYS & GIRLS	2/7/2019	@ Oakridge Immediately after school
*V GIRLS	*2/13/2019	*REGIONAL QUALIFIER MEET @ Goose Creek Memorial HS 1:45 pm
V BOYS	2/16/2019	@ The Woodlands meet in their gym at 6:30 am
V GIRLS	2/20/2019	WEIGH IN GIRLS REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2:35 PM
V GIRLS	2/21/2019	REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP @ WALLER HIGH SCHOOL 6:30 AM
V BOYS	2/22/2019	REGIONAL QUALIFIER MEET @ Magnolia Immediately after school
V BOYS	3/1-2/19	REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP @ McAdams Jr High Dickinson, TX
		2:35 PM
V GIRLS	3/15-17/19	STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 1PM
		EXTRACO EVENTS CENTER WACO, TX
V BOYS	3/22-24/19	STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 9:00 AM
		TAYLOR COUNTY EXPO CENTRE
		ABILENE, TX
		*Regional Qualifier Meet may not be necessary to attend*
	Powerlifting Coa	ch: Travis Coleman
	Campus Athletic Director: Lonnie Madison	
	Principal: Mark M	
		ALL LOCATIONS TIMES AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
		revised 1/16/2019